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SOVICO SYSTEM Co., Ltd.

70 Hz - 20 kHz

130° (500 Hz - 5 kHz)

16 W / 11.3 V rms 

85 dB SPL

103 dB

114 mm (4.5 in) Polypropylene woofer 

with 25 mm (1 in) voice coil

25 mm (1 in) Aluminium dome tweeter 

with 25 mm (1 in) voice coil

8 ohm

230 x 160 x 150 mm

2.4 kg

60 Hz - 20 kHz

130° (500 Hz - 5 kHz)

30 W  / 15.5 V rms  

86 dB SPL

107 dB

165 mm (6.5 in) Polypropylene woofer 

with 25 mm (1 in) voice coil

25 mm (1 in) Aluminium dome tweeter 

with 25 mm (1 in) voice coil

8 ohm

303 x 215 x 197 mm

3.8 kg

AC-S4T 
2-way Passive Loudspeaker, 4.5”, 16W

AC-S6T 
2-way Passive Loudspeaker, 6.5”, 30W

Q
SCAC-S Series Passive Loudspeaker Amplifiers

Frequency Range (-10dB)
Coverage angle (-6 dB)
Rated noise power / voltage
Broad-Band Sensitivity
Output (Peak SPL @ 1M)
Driver Information LF

Driver Information HF

Rated Impedance
Dimensions (H x W x D)
Net Weight
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고품질의 트랜스듀서 적용으로 명료한 음성 전달이 가능

Q-SYS 및 CXD Seires 앰프를 활용하여 Intrinsic Correction™ (DSP 내장) 기능 활용

8Ω 운용 겸용의 70/100V 멀티탭 트랜스포머스 위치 장착

‘ㄷ’자형 브라켓 내장

WHBK POWER (8Ω ) / CH CH IMPEDANCE

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW & HIGH

LOW & HIGH

400W

800W

400W

625W

1150W

400W

625W

1150W

DSP  AMPLIFIER
PageMODEL

GXD4

GXD8

PLD4.2

PLD4.3

PLD4.5

CXD4.2

CXD4.3

CXD4.5

2

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

56

56

58

58

58

58

58

58

POWER AMPLIFIER
POWER (8Ω ) / CH PageCHMODEL IMPEDANCE

LOW & HIGH

LOW & HIGH

LOW & HIGH

LOW & HIGH

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW & HIGH

LOW & HIGH

LOW & HIGH

SPA2-60

SPA4-60

SPA2-200

SPA4-100

GX3

GX5

GX7

RMX 850a

RMX 1450a

RMX 2450a

RMX 4050a

RMX 5050a

PLX1802

PLX2502

PLX3102

PLX3602

ISA280

ISA450

ISA750

ISA1350

ISA300Ti

ISA500Ti

ISA800Ti

2

4

2

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

60W

60W

200W

100W

300W

500W

725W

200W

300W

500W

850W

1100W

330W

450W

600W

775W

185W

260W

450W

800W

185W

260W

450W

62

62

62

62

63

63

63

64

64

64

64

64

65

65

65

65

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

POWER (8Ω ) / CH PageCHMODEL IMPEDANCE

LOW

LOW

LOW & HIGH

LOW & HIGH

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW & HIGH

LOW & HIGH

HIGH

LOW & HIGH

LOW & HIGH

HIGH

LOW

LOW

LOW

HIGH

LOW

CMX300Va

CMX500Va

CMX800Va

CMX2000Va

CX302

CX502

CX702

CX902

CX1102

CX302V

CX602V

CX1202V

CX204V

CX254

CX404

CX168

CX108V

PL380

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

8

8

2

200W

300W

500W

1100W

200W

300W

425W

550W

700W

250W (HIGH)

550W

700W

220W (HIGH)

170W

250W

90W

100W (HIGH)

1500W

67

67

67

67

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

69

AC-S6TAC-S4T


